SPECIAL SET MENU

$120.00 $145.20

PER COUPLE (S.C& PGST)
Sashimi & Poke

Thin slice of Angus Sirloin Beef, selection of seafood,
and vegetables in a delicious chicken broth

Palauan Steamboat

Served with two kinds sauce
Assorted Homemade Dessert Platter

Coffee or Tea
Additional plate: beef ...10.00/plate seafood...10.00/plate
vegetables...6.00/plate

Please allow 1 hour preparation time

‘ Market Price

Served with Taro Soup

| Steamed Rice and Steamed Vegetables

Palauan Sampler (Signature Dish) S 35.00 $42.35
(S.C & PGST)

Taro Soup, Taro Croquet, Ukaeb, Fillet Reef Fish,
oconut Rice, Palauan Nuts, Fruits

10% Service Charge & 10% PGST



Appetizers

GARLIC SHRIMP

Garlic shrimp sauteed with white wine sauce served with small green salad

and sliced of french bread

SASHIMI
TUNA POKE

UKAEB

CAESAR SALAD *

Add: Chicken... 5.50 (6.66) Salmon...7.50 (9.08) Sirloin....10.50 (12.71)
Shrimp....6.50 (7.87) Grilled Fish.... 7.50 (9.08)

GREEN SALAD *

Add: Chicken... 5.50 (6.66) Salmon...7.50 (9.08) Sirloin....10.50 (12.71)
Shrimp....6.50 (7.87) Grilled Fish.... 7.50 (9.08)

Soup

TARO LEAF SOUP, COCONUT CREAM AND FISH (Signature Soup)

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

Main Course

CHAR GRILLED LOBSTER
served with lemon butter sauce, rice and vegetables

CHAR GRILLED T-BONE STEAK PEPPERED (14 oz)
served with pepper corn sauce, roast potato & vegetable

GRILLED LAMB CHOP
served with roast garlic sauce, roast potatoes and vegetables

CHAR GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK (8 0z)
served with red wine sauce, roast potatoes and vegetables

CHAR GRILLED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK(8 0z)
served with demi glace sauce, roast potato & vegetables

CHAR BROILED SALMON FILLET IN CITRUS BUTTER SAUCE
served with steamed rice & vegetables

FISH OF THE DAY (STEAMED OR GRILLED)
steamed fish with soy sauce, ginger, and garlic oil

With S.C & PGST

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$15.00

$ 15.00

$ 13.00

S 10.50

S 9.50

$ 63.00

$ 45.00

$ 42.00

S 38.00

$ 32.00

$ 30.00

$ 26.00

or grilled fish with lemon butter and finadeni sauce served with steamed rice and vegetables

FISH & CHIPS

Crispy and golden fried fillets of fish and french-fried potatoes

HERB ROASTED VEGETABLES *

rosti potato topped with grilled mixed vegetables gratinated with cheese

served with tomato and pesto sauce

* Suitable for vegetarians

10% Service Charge & 10% PGST

$ 25.00

$18.00

$21.78

$21.78

$21.78

$18.15

$18.15

5815.73

512.71

S 11.49

$76.23

S 54.45

$ 50.82

$ 45.98

$ 38.72

$ 36.30

$ 31.46

$ 30.25

$21.78



Asian Speciality

HOISIN AND ORANGE BABY BACK RIBS GRILLED WITH BBQ SAUCE

served with roast potatoes and vegetables

SHORT RIBS BULGOGI, KOREAN
marinated short ribs with bulgogi sauce char grilled
and served with steamed rice and kimchee

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
served with sweet chili sauce

MALAYSIAN STYLE SHRIMP FRIED RICE
served with sambal oleke, dry anchovies, and prawn crackers
topped with egg sunny side up

SPICY CANTONESE FRIED NOODLES
Stir fry noodles with shrimp, chicken and vegetables

TUNA DON
Sliced fresh tuna on top of sushi rice.
Served with fruits, picklesand miso soup.

POKE DON

Fresh tuna mixed with vegetables and seaweed on top of sushi rice.

Served with fruits, pickles and miso soup.

10% Service Charge & 10% PGST

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 18.00

$15.00

$ 18.00

$ 27.00

$ 27.00

With S.C & PGST

53025

$ 30.25

$21.78

$ 18.15

$21.78

$ 32.67

$32.67



Sandwich and Burger

With S.C & PGST

CHAR GRILLED ANGUS BEEF AMERICAN CHEESE BURGER $ 19.00 $22.99
CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH, TURKEY, BACON, HAM & CHEESE IN TOAST BREAD $ 15.00 SH8.15
BACON, LETTUCE, AND TOMATO (BLT) SANDWICH $ 13.00 SE15%73
TUNA MELT SANDWICH 2 1900 DB

All sandwiches are served with French fries

Pasta

LINGUINE SEAFOOD PESCATORE
calamari, shrimp, mussels, and scallop in tomato sauce $22.00 $26.62
SPAGHETT| CARBONARA $ 19.50 $ 23.56
egg, cheese, bacon, and cream sauce

SPAGHETT| BOLOGNESE $17.00 $ 20.57
tomato and beef sauce

PENNE VEGGIE, MARINARA SAUCE OR EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL & HERB* $15.00 518.15
marinara tomato, garlic, herbs, and onicn

All pastas are served with garlic bread

Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA > 18.00 521.78
MARINARA SEAFOOD $19.00 $22.99
MEAT LOVER, PORK LINK SAUSAGE, GROUND BEEF, PEPPERONI $ 18.50 $22.39
TOMATO BASIL* $16.00 $19.36
VEGGIE LOVER * S 16.00 $19.36

served with eggplant, red bell pepper and artichoke

* Suitable for vegetarians

** Crispy crust, size 10 inch

10% Service Charge & 10% PGST




Dessert

— - AT

TROPICAL FRUIT PLATE ~ $ 15.00 SUPER SUNDAE
($18.15) s.c & PGST
: ‘,_' B ®

CREME BRULEE S 10.00 BANANA SPLIT

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE S 9.50 WARM BANANA CARAMEL PARFAIT

(S 11.49) s.c & PGST

TAPIOCA CAKE S 9.50
(S 11.49) s.c & PGST

10% Service Charge & 10% PGST

S 10.00

(S 12.10) s.c & PGST

S 10.00
(S 12.10) s.c & PGST

S 9.50
(S 11.49) s.c & PGST



