SPECIAL SET MENU

Palauan Steamboat

\$120.00

\$145.20

PER COUPLE

(S.C& PGST)

Sashimi & Poke

Thin slice of Angus Sirloin Beef, selection of seafood, and vegetables in a delicious chicken broth

Served with two kinds sauce Assorted Homemade Dessert Platter

Coffee or Tea

Additional plate: beef ...10.00/plate seafood...10.00/plate vegetables...6.00/plate

Please allow 1 hour preparation time

Mangrove Crab
Steamed or Sauté in Chili Sauce



Served with Taro Soup

Steamed Rice and Steamed Vegetables

Palauan Sampler (Signature Dish)

\$ 35.00

\$42.35 (S.C & PGST)

Taro Soup, Taro Croquet, Ukaeb, Fillet Reef Fish, Coconut Rice, Palauan Nuts, Fruits

10% Service Charge & 10% PGST

Appetizers	Witl	n S.C & PGST
GARLIC SHRIMP Garlic shrimp sauteed with white wine sauce served with small green salad and sliced of french bread	\$ 18.00	\$ 21.78
SASHIMI	\$ 18.00	\$ 21.78
TUNA POKE	\$ 18.00	\$ 21.78
UKAEB	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.15
CAESAR SALAD *	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.15
Add: Chicken 5.50 (6.66) Salmon7.50 (9.08) Sirloin10.50 (12.71) Shrimp6.50 (7.87) Grilled Fish 7.50 (9.08)		
GREEN SALAD *	\$ 13.00	\$ 15.73
Add: Chicken 5.50 (6.66) Salmon7.50 (9.08) Sirloin10.50 (12.71) Shrimp6.50 (7.87) Grilled Fish 7.50 (9.08)		
Soup		
TARO LEAF SOUP, COCONUT CREAM AND FISH (Signature Soup)	\$ 10.50	\$ 12.71
SEAFOOD CHOWDER	\$ 9.50	\$ 11.49
Main Course		
CHAR GRILLED LOBSTER served with lemon butter sauce, rice and vegetables	\$ 63.00	\$ 76.23
CHAR GRILLED T-BONE STEAK PEPPERED (14 oz) served with pepper corn sauce, roast potato & vegetable	\$ 45.00	\$ 54.45
GRILLED LAMB CHOP served with roast garlic sauce, roast potatoes and vegetables	\$ 42.00	\$ 50.82
CHAR GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK (8 oz) served with red wine sauce, roast potatoes and vegetables	\$ 38.00	\$ 45.98
CHAR GRILLED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK(8 oz) served with demi glace sauce, roast potato & vegetables	\$ 32.00	\$ 38.72
CHAR BROILED SALMON FILLET IN CITRUS BUTTER SAUCE served with steamed rice & vegetables	\$ 30.00	\$ 36.30
FISH OF THE DAY (STEAMED OR GRILLED) steamed fish with soy sauce, ginger, and garlic oil or grilled fish with lemon butter and finadeni sauce served with steamed rice and veg	\$ 26.00 getables	\$ 31.46
FISH & CHIPS Crispy and golden fried fillets of fish and french-fried potatoes	\$ 25.00	\$ 30.25
HERB ROASTED VEGETABLES * rösti potato topped with grilled mixed vegetables gratinated with cheese served with tomato and pesto sauce	\$ 18.00	\$ 21.78
* Suitable for vegetarians		

10% Service Charge & 10% PGST

Asian Speciality

With S.C & PGST

HOISIN AND ORANGE BABY BACK RIBS GRILLED WITH BBQ SAUCE served with roast potatoes and vegetables	\$ 25.00	\$ 30.25
SHORT RIBS BULGOGI, KOREAN marinated short ribs with bulgogi sauce char grilled and served with steamed rice and kimchee	\$ 25.00	\$ 30.25
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS served with sweet chili sauce	\$ 18.00	\$ 21.78
MALAYSIAN STYLE SHRIMP FRIED RICE served with sambal oleke, dry anchovies, and prawn crackers topped with egg sunny side up	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.15
SPICY CANTONESE FRIED NOODLES Stir fry noodles with shrimp, chicken and vegetables	\$ 18.00	\$ 21.78
TUNA DON Sliced fresh tuna on top of sushi rice. Served with fruits, picklesand miso soup.	\$ 27.00	\$ 32.67
POKE DON Fresh tuna mixed with vegetables and seaweed on top of sushi rice. Served with fruits, pickles and miso soup.	\$ 27.00	\$ 32.67

Sandwich and Burger		
CHAR GRILLED ANGUS BEEF AMERICAN CHEESE BURGER	\$ 19.00	With S.C & PGST \$ 22.99
	\$ 17.00	\$ 22. 77
CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH, TURKEY, BACON, HAM & CHEESE IN TOAST BREAD	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.15
BACON, LETTUCE, AND TOMATO (BLT) SANDWICH	\$ 13.00	\$ 15.73
TUNA MELT SANDWICH	\$ 13.00	\$ 15.73
All sandwiches are served with French fries		
Pasta		
LINGUINE SEAFOOD PESCATORE calamari, shrimp, mussels, and scallop in tomato sauce	\$ 22.00	\$ 26.62
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA egg, cheese, bacon, and cream sauce	\$ 19.50	\$ 23.56
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE tomato and beef sauce	\$ 17.00	\$ 20.57
PENNE VEGGIE, MARINARA SAUCE OR EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL & HERB* marinara tomato, garlic, herbs, and onion	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.15
All pastas are served with garlic bread		
Pizza		
PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$ 18.00	\$ 21.78
MARINARA SEAFOOD	\$ 19.00	\$ 22.99
MEAT LOVER, PORK LINK SAUSAGE, GROUND BEEF, PEPPERONI	\$ 18.50	\$ 22.39
TOMATO BASIL*	\$ 16.00	\$ 19.36
VEGGIE LOVER * served with eggplant, red bell pepper and artichoke	\$ 16.00	\$ 19.36
* Suitable for vegetarians		

^{* *} Crispy crust, size 10 inch

Dessert



TROPICAL FRUIT PLATE

\$ 15.00 (\$18.15) s.c & PGST



SUPER SUNDAE

\$ 10.00 (\$ 12.10) s.c & PGST



CREME BRULEE

\$ 10.00 (\$ 12.10) s.c & PGST)



BANANA SPLIT

\$ 10.00 (\$ 12.10) s.c & PGST



STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE \$ 9.50

\$ 9.50 (\$ 11.49) S.C & PGST



WARM BANANA CARAMEL PARFAIT \$ 9.50

(\$ 11.49) S.C & PGST



TAPIOCA CAKE

\$ 9.50 (\$ 11.49) s.c & PGST